

Read, Office : CHOKHANI HOUSE D-3/2 Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi -110020 (INDIA) Tel. : +91-11-26389150, 26384122

Fax. : +91-11-41615273 E-mail: contact@chokhani.in CIN : L74999DL1984PLC018610

Dated: 30th October, 2021

The General Manager Corporate Relationship Department BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai -400 001

BSE SCRIP CODE: 507917

SUB: NEWSPAPER PUBLICATIONS FOR THE NOTICE OF 4th BOARD MEETING OF THE COMPANY FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2021-22.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & read 2015 CIR/CFD/CMD/4/2015 dated 9th September, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Newspaper Publications for notice of the Board Meeting of the Company for the Regulations. financial year 2021-22 to consider and approve Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021, published on 30th October, 2021 in the English Daily Newspaper "The Financial Express" and in the Daily Hindi Newspaper "Jansatta".

The above is for your information and records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For East Buildtech Limited

[Company Secretary & Compliance Officer]

Email: contact@ebl.co.in

Fncl: As above

## FINANCIAL EXPRESS

#### RAJASTHAN PETRO SYNTHETICS LIMITED CIN-L17118RJ1983002658 Regd. Office: Flat No. 201,8-B, Oasis Tower New

Navratan Complex, Bhuwana, Udaipur-313001 (Rajasthan) E mail: investors@rpsl.co.in, Website: www.rpsl.co.in NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 11" November, 2021 at 04:00 p.m.,inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30" September, 2021.

The notice is also available on website of the company www.rpsl.co.in and also on the website of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com

By Order of the Board For Rajasthan Petro Synthetics Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 29-10-2021 B.R. Goyal Chairman

## EAST BUILDTECH LIMITED CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018610 Regd. Office: D-3/2, Okhla Industrial Area,

Phase - II, New Delhi - 110020 Website: www.ebl.com E-mail: secretarial@ebl.co.in, contact@ebl.co.in

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of M/s. East Buildtech Limited is scheduled to be held on Friday, 12th November, 2021 at its Registered Office to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 and other items of Agenda.

The said Notice and Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company will be available at www.ebl.co.in, www.bseindia.com.

ForEast Buildtech Limited

Aditi Singh

Place: New Delhi Date: 29.10.2021

[Company Secretary & Compliance Officer]

#### **HINDUSTHAN BUSINESS CORPORATION LIMITED**

CIN: L65993DL1981PLC299385 Regd. Office: Flat No. 702, 7th Floor, Kanchenjunga Building 18, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -110001 Phone: 011 23310001-05, Email: hcslndl@yahoo.co.in, Website: www.hbcorpltd.com

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 13th November, 2021 inter alia to consider, approve and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the company for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2021.

> By Order of the Board Sd/

Place: New Delhi Date: 29.10.2021

Director Neeraj Jain DIN: 02726637

#### PRADYUMNA STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L27109DL1972PLC319974 Regd. Office: Flat No. 702, 7th Floor, Kanchenjunga Building 18, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -110001 Phone: 011 23310001-05, Email: hcsIndl@vahoo.co.in Website: www.psteelltd.com

NOTICE

#### ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi-110006 CIN: L5199DL1988FLC020372 E-mail Id: jimitedatlantic@qmail.com Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com Ph: 011-41539140

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, November 11, 2021, inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter and helf recorded. the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.

The information contained in this notice may be accessed on the Company's website at <a href="https://www.atlantic-commercial.com">www.atlantic-commercial.com</a> and also on the website of the stock exchange i.e. <a href="https://www.msei.in">www.msei.in</a> For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

Sd/-Narendra Kishore Gaur Place: Delhi Date: 29.10.2021 Chairman DIN - 00168265

BEFORE DEBTS RECOVERYTRIBBUNAL DELHI(DRT 3) 4TH FLOOR
JEEVAN TARA BUILDING PARLLAMENT STREET, NEW DELHI: 110001
Case No: OA/8522019
Summons under sub-section (4) of section 19 of
the Act, read with sub-rule (2A) of rule 5 of the
Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure), Rules, 1993.
Esh. No.:3413

IDBI BANK

NNEHA JAIN DIWISIO-NITIN JAIN PROP. OF MIS N.J. LED WALL, RIO.A. 374, 1ST FLOOR, SEC 3. ROHINI NORTH WEST, DELHI-110085

3/74, IST PLOOF, SEDEN FORMING.
WHEREAS, O.A.682/2019 was listed before Hon'ble Presiding 
Officer/Registrar on 16/03/2021
WHEREAS his shorb is Thib unalls pleased to issue summons/notice 
on the said Application under section 19(4) of the Act (0A) filed 
against for recovery of debts of Ref 104/2027, 10/4 (application along 
the said Application and the said section 19(4) of the Act (0A) filed 
against for recovery of debts of Ref 104/2027, 10/4 (application along 
the said application and the said of th

against for recovery of debts of its 1040221; 101 (epproximate with cookes of documents etc. annexed). You are also directed foil eithe written statement with a copy thereof furnished to the application and to appear before Registar on 101/102021 at 10304. M. falling which the application shall be heard to the application shall be heard to the statement of the

10/11/2021 at 10:30A.M. failing which the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.

Due to ongoing Pandemic, situation, all the "matters will be taken up through Video Conferencing and for thet purpose:

(IAI) the Advocates/Litigants shall download the Cisci Webexapplication/software;

(IMNething ID and Password for the next date of hearing quasesses to be taken by Registrat/Recovery Officer-Vland Recovery Officer-II shall be available one day prior to the next date at DRT Official Potal is, and the control of the control of

Signature of the Officer Authorised to issue summo

# FORM NO. INC-26 [Pursuant to Rule 30 the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014] BEFORE THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR, NORTHERN REGION, NEW DELHI

NOR HERN REGION, NEW DELHI
In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013,
Section 314) of Companies Act, 2013 and
Rule 30(5)(a) of the Companies
(Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
In the matter of Country Side Properties Private
Limited having its Registered Office at HL-11,
Anand Vihar, Hari Nagar, Jail road, West Delhi,
Delhi-110064
PUBLIC NOTICE
SHIETING OF THE REGISTERED OFFICE

## SHIFTING OF THE REGISTERED OFFICE OF THE COMPANY FROM THE NCT OF DELHI TO THE STATE OF HARYANA

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the company proposes to make application to the Central Government viz. Regional Director, Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, New Delhi under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra ordinary general meeting held on October 15, 2021 to enable the company to change its Registered Office from "National Capital Territory of Delhi" to "State of Haryana".

Any person whose interests likely to be affected.

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an afficiavit stating the nature of his/her interest by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region, B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGC Complex, New Delhi-110003 within fourteen days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy, to the applicant company at its registered office at FIL-11, Anand Vihar, Hari Nagar, Jail road, West Delhi, Delhi-110064



# POSSESSION NOTICE

(For Immovable Property)

ir of the Canara Bank under, the Securitisation and Reconstruction est Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of Powers conferred respective interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand ientioned in the notice within 60 days from the receipt of the said  $\frac{1}{N}$  the amount, notice in hereby given to the Borrower and the public grayon of the property described herein below in exercise of power petrol care and the property described herein below in exercise of power petrol care and the property and any dealings with the property will be figentioned below plus interest thereon along with other expen

Act. novable Property	Date of Demand Notice & Amount as per Notice	Date of Symbolic Possession & Place
the property consisting of Property is Reg ing situated at Khasra no. appl and 220 Vill.Qasbapur Pargana bue late. Bareilly in the name of Sri Lalla.Babu (i)Alla Rastogi, Area 0.260 Hectares. Webt Chote Lal Rastogi, South: Khet of equa Babu, West; Road	12.10.2018  Rs. 7088920.78 + interest & Other expenses from 01.10.2018	27.10.2021 BAREILLY
Receive the property consisting of House at publa, Pilibhit Road, Bareilly in the name (ills S/o Late Sri Shiv Kumar Singh, Area cont. Adraji Chaya Devi, East: Rasta, dateal, West: House of Kishan Lai	+ interest & Other	28.10.2021 BAREILLY

### APITAL LIMITED

as Advik Industries Limited) 100DL1985PLC022505

Bround Floor, Extended Lai Dora, Kanjhawia, Delhi-110081 mail: info@advikgroup.com, cs@advikgroup.com

Harte quarter and half-year ended 30 SEP 2021 (Rs. in La

C BL						(ns. III Lacs
(2) BLO	Standalone			Consolidated		
West SUM WHE Regi WHE	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
for re	15.20	27.27	47.71	133.66	206.17	625.86
state appe	9.37	10.44	5.20	23.51	23.40	10.23
app! Due —	.7.03	-7.86	3.89	17.63	17.55	7.63
Vided (i) All safty	7.03	7.86	3,89.	17.63	17.55	7.63
by R	458.74	458.74	458.74	608.74	608.74	608.74
one Pubil			9 - 2	3 - I		
cone				7		
Give	0.1533	0.1714	0.0848	0.2896	0.2883	0.1253
	0.1533	0.1714	0.0848	0.2896	0.2883	0.1253

s for the quarter ended 30 Sep 2021 which have been reviewed by the Audit ng held on 28.10.2021, subjected to limited review by statutory auditors and Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as

By order of the Board ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED VK AGGARWAL

MANAGING DIRECTOR



# **Demand Notice** Regional Office 1: 71, Nehru Nagar, M. G. Road, Agra

he Securitisation And Reconstruction of ement Of Security Interest Act 2002.

borrowers), Canara Bank has granted Cash Credit Facility No in favour of the Bank. The particulars of property mortgaged urity interest in favour of the Bank are mentioned hereunder. to the Bank, the below mentioned loan account has been exelines issued by the Reserve Bank of India. As the Demand bon you to discharge the debt due to Bank were returned, ation

yptio	n of	Pro	perty
		100 March 1980	

aket Colony, Agra Khasra No. 433 (Mi) and igam No. 44/GD/91B, Govind piodla, Agra, Area- 107:60, Sq. the name of Mr. Narendra nigh, Bounded as: East- Land ap 6.09 Mtr. wide road, North-South- House of Satvam

Date of Amount of Notice **Demand Notice** 

21-10-202

₹ 14,66,972.86

as on 21-10-2021 + interest & Other Expenses

#### कब्जा सूचना 🖊 (अचल सम्पत्ति हेत्)

प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्गंडन और प्रतिभूति हित का प्रवर्तन पम 2002 के नियम 3 के अधीन प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग र्णत है) सम्बन्धित ऋणियों तथा सम्पत्ति के मालिकों से दिनों मे भुगतान करने के लिये निममित किया। सम्बन्धित यह सूचना दी जाती है कि अद्योहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने प्रदत्त 3 व 9 के अन्तर्गत निम्नलिखित सम्पत्तियों का कब्जा ले या जाता है कि उक्त सम्पत्तियों में कोई व्यवहार न करे । व अन्य खर्चों के अधीन होगा।

[ण	मांग नोटिस के तिथि और उसके अनुसार बकाया राशि	सांकेतिक कब्बे की तिथि एवं स्थान 27.10.2021 बरेली	
री फार्म बिल्डिंग और 220, ग्राम ते श्री लल्ला बाबू 0.260 हेक्टेयर, ाता का खेत, पूर्वः	12.10.2018 <b>रु० 7088920.78</b> + ब्याज व अन्य खर्चे 01.10.2018 से		
सनोआ ब्रह्मपुरा, स्वर्गीय श्री शिव - उत्तरः आराजी चम किशन लाल	15.06.2021 रू० <b>210027.41</b> + ब्याज व अन्य खर्चे 01.06.2021 से	28.10.2021 ਕਵੇਗੀ	

#### ईस्ट बिल्डटेक लिमिटेड

CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018610 पंजी. कार्यालयः डी-3/2, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-II, नई दिल्ली-110020 वेबसाईटः www.ebl.co.in ई-मेलः secretarial@ebl.co.in, contact@ebl.co.in

सूचना सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पठित विनियमन 29 के अनुपालन में एतदहारा सचित किया जाता है कि मै. इंस्ट बिल्डटेक लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक शुक्रवार, 12 . नवम्बर, 2021 को उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आयोजित की जायेगी जिसमें 30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिये कम्पनी के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों तथा एजेंडा के अन्य मदों पर विचार कर अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे। उक्त सूचना तथा कम्पनी का अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम www.ebl.co.in, www.bseindia.com उपलब्ध होगा।

ईस्ट बिल्डटेक लिमिटेड के लिये अदिति सिंह स्थानः नई दिल्ली (कम्पनी सचिव एवं तिथि: 29.10.2021 अनुपालन अधिकारी)

## लिमिटेड 980PLC010492

ोएके. ई-14, लोअर ग्राउण्ड फ्लोर, डिफेंस

भाष : 011-42420015

बसाइट : www.magnumventures.in

तमाही तथा छमाही हेत्

समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त	समाप्त वर्ष	
9.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
प्रलेखा विस्त )	( अलेखा परीक्षित )	( अलेखा परीक्षित )	( अलेखा परीक्षित )	( अलेखा परीक्षित )	(लेखा परीक्षित)
7421	5035	4063	12456	4309	18241
78	(71)	(142)	7	(853)	20
78	(71)	(142)	. 7	(853)	20
78	(71)	(142)	7	(853)	134
0	0	0	, 0	0	27
78	(71)	(142)	7	(853)	161
50.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884
0.21	(0.19)	(0.38)	0.02 0.02	(2.27)	0.43 0.43

भिरत कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियम, 2015) (इंड SUN तथा नीतियों के अनुरूप तैयार किया गया है।

्री 5 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल की तिमाही तथा छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप बीएसई aga nai www.nseindia.com और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट

और उसके पश्चात 28 अक्टूबर, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी Dun या साथ ही सांविधिक लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा समीक्षा भी की गयी। निदेशंक मण्डल के आदेशानुसार कृते मैग्नम वेंचर्स लिमिटेड

अभय जैन पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक

# श्गर मिल्स लिमिटेड

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

l: L15421DL1952PLC354222

मिल कॉम्प्लैक्स, पी. ओ. बिरला लाईन्स, जीटी रोड,

ार, उत्तरी दिल्ली-110007, वेबसाइट: www.zuarisugar.com

il@adventz.com, फोन: +91-124-4827800

#### गैर छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम का सार

(प्रति शेयर डेटा को छोडकर लाखों में) 30.06.2021 को 30.09.2020 30 09 2021 30 09 2020 31.03.2021 समाप्त तिमाही को समाप्त तिमाही को समाप्त छमाही को समाप्त छमाही को समाप्त वर्ष ( अलेखापरीक्षित ) (अलेखापरीक्षित) (अलेखापरीक्षित) (अलेखापरीक्षित) (लेखापरीक्षित) 16.518.81 19.534.69 31,009,90 36.880.29 79.220.10 (3,982.65) (1,608.17) (7.107.31)(3.249.09) 1.371.10 (3,982.65) (1,608.17) (7,107.31) (3,249.09) 169.46 (2,980.22) (1,162.28)(5,318.40) (2.431.09) 1.314.35 (2,979.01) (1,153.01) (5,316.85) (2,412.75)1,332.02 447.30 447.30 447.30 447.30 447.30 (8,468.44) (118.90) (54.35) 29.38 (66.63) (25.98) (54.35) (118.90) (66.63) (25.98)

रण अपेक्षांए) विनियमनों, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत शेयर बाजार में दाखिल की गई गरिणामों के पूर्ण प्रारूप मेट्रोपॉलिटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड (www.msei.in)

की अनुपालना में जहां जरूरी विचारा गया, पुनः एकत्रित/पुनः वंगीकृत किया गर्या है। । प्रस्ताव को जुआरी ग्लोबल लिमिटेड (अंतिम होल्डिंग कंपनी), कंपनी और उनके संबंधित ना के लिए अपनी सहमित प्रदान की है। कंपनी को भारत के मेट्रोपॉलिटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंज से के बोर्ड ने 5 फरवरी 2021 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में संशोधित योजना को मंजूरी दी है। देनांक 15 मार्च 2021 के आदेश के अनुसार 30 अप्रैल 2021 को आयोजित उनकी संबंधित अनुमोदन के प्रस्ताव को मंजूरी दे दी गई है। उसके बाद, कंपनी ने 18 मई 2021 को दूसरा ाई 2021 को माननीय एनसीएलटी दिल्ली बेंच द्वारा आदेश सुनाया गया। सुनवाई की अंतिम के लिए तय की गई और अन्य प्राधिकरण प्रक्रिया में हैं। जुआरी ग्लोबल लिमिटेड के निदेशक योजना को सहमति प्रदान की है और शेयरधारकों ने 12 अक्तूबर 2021 को आयोजित अपनी मुंबई को 21 अक्तूबर 2021 को अपना दूसरा प्रस्ताव आवेदन दायर किया और सुनवाई की नियत तिथि 01 अप्रैल 2020 है।

## SHAREHOLDERS OF LIMITED

UR. GURUGRAM, HARYANA, 123106 IN com]; Website: [https://www.amtek.com/ail.php]

of the Resolution Plan in terms of the NCLT order shall be deemed lance of all provisions of Applicable Law in this regard, and there irement to add "and reduced" in the name of the Corporate Debtor. oital Reduction would not involve either a diminution of liability in d share capital, if any, or payment to any shareholder of any unpaid he Corporate Debtor is undergoing CIRP, therefore, the existing CIRP equity shares of the Corporate Debtor is NIL

Applicants and/or their affiliates, including DVI FPI, shall subhe Corporate Debtor shall issue, equity shares, instruments conuity shares (quasi-equity instruments), or debt instruments, or a the aforesaid, as determined by the Resolution Applicants, for a nount (at an appropriate price) equivalent to the Upfront Cash Infuominal Infusion set out above in a tax efficient manner;

Debtor shall issue and allot equity shares, aggregating to 10% (ten total paid up equity share capital of the Corporate Debtor, on a vate placement basis for the benefit of the Financial Creditors to a stee in accordance with Applicable Law, who shall hold such equity ow till the Closing Date. The equity shares shall be allotted to such e (acting for the benefit of Financial Creditors) by way of conversion editor Debt aggregating to INR 45.3 Crore (Indian Rupees Forty Five acs Only) into equity in accordance with Applicable Law (including h appropriate pricing regulations and procuring any RBI or authorised proval, if required for any Financial Ofeditor) and Part IV (Financial rabout the Effective Date;

above, (a) the Resolution Applicants and/or their affiliates including hold 90% (ninety per cent); and (b) Financial Creditors' nominee(s)/